
RAZÃO SOCIAL CPF OU CNPJ COMPETÊNCIA

SHR SERVICOS DE ASSESSORIA LTDA 31.889.298/0001-66 jun-11 Jornal

PANORAMA DIARIO COMERCIAL E PUBLICIDADE LTDA 03.318.040/0001-74 set-11

FUNDACAO PADRE ANCHIETA CENTRO PAULISTA 61.914.891/0001-86 out-11 Rádio

ALPHA FM LTDA 53.933.024/0001-60 out-11

ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA 48.060.727/0001-90 out-11 Revista

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 out-11

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE S/A 00.833.108/0001-65 out-11 Internet

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 out-11

RADIO NOVO MUNDO LTDA 46.566.444/0001-90 out-11 OOH

RADIO EXCELSIOR LTDA 60.749.397/0001-40 out-11

RADIO ELDORADO LTDA 60.694.239/0001-30 out-11 TV

FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO 61.277.273/0001-72 out-11

RADIO GLOBO DE SAO PAULO LTDA 43.924.497/0001-47 out-11 Cinema

RADIO PANAMERICANA S A 60.628.922/0001-70 out-11

KISS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 59.477.240/0001-24 out-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 out-11

RADIO SP - UM LTDA 60.680.444/0001-47 out-11

PLANALTO - FM STEREO SOM SA 60.303.914/0001-53 out-11

REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA 49.403.371/0001-03 out-11

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE SA 00.833.108/0002-46 out-11

RADIO TOP FM LTDA 47.725.825/0001-37 out-11

RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE SAO PAULO LTDA 44.060.192/0001-05 out-11

RECC RADIODIFUSAO E COMUNICACAO LTDA 50.686.591/0001-70 out-11

MLA PUBLICIDADE E PRODUCAO LTDA 04.059.821/0001-54 out-11

ABCOM - ASSESSORIA BRASILEIRA DE COMUNICACAO E EVENTOS - LTD 04.366.182/0001-70 out-11

SUPER RADIO TUPI AM LTDA 49.374.440/0001-06 out-11

S/A O ESTADO DE S PAULO 61.533.949/0001-41 nov-11

YAHOO! DO BRASIL INTERNET LTDA 02.967.773/0001-77 nov-11

S/A O ESTADO DE S PAULO 61.533.949/0001-41 nov-11

METRO JORNAL SA 07.780.914/0001-61 nov-11

DIARIO DE SAO PAULO COMUNICACOES LTDA 07.602.781/0007-29 nov-11

EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHA S/A 60.579.703/0001-48 nov-11

RADIO TRANSAMERICA DE SAO PAULO LTDA 44.060.192/0001-05 nov-11

ALPHA FM LTDA 53.933.024/0001-60 nov-11

RSC PUBLICIDADE E EV 68.626.142/0001-00 nov-11

PROMOPLAN EDITORA E EVENTOS 58.766.890/0001-27 nov-11

INTERNET GROUP DO BRASIL S/A 03.368.522/0001-39 nov-11

DESTAK BRASIL EDITORA SA 11.216.913/0001-66 nov-11

ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA 48.060.727/0001-90 nov-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 nov-11

EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHA  S/A 60.579.703/0001-48 nov-11

FUNDACAO PADRE ANCHIETA CENTRO PAULISTA 61.914.891/0001-86 nov-11

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE S/A 00.833.108/0001-65 nov-11

EDITORA CONCIERGE LTDA 14.500.373/0001-36 nov-11

ALPHA FM LTDA 53.933.024/0001-60 nov-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 nov-11

PLANALTO - FM STEREO SOM SA 60.303.914/0001-53 nov-11

ELEMIDIA CONSULTORIA E SERVICOS DE MARKETING LTDA 05.881.258/0001-68 nov-11

ANTENA UM RADIODIFUSAO LTDA 48.060.727/0001-90 nov-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 nov-11

RADIO ELDORADO LTDA 60.694.239/0001-30 nov-11

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE S/A 00.833.108/0001-65 nov-11

RADIO PANAMERICANA S A 60.628.922/0001-70 nov-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 nov-11

KISS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 59.477.240/0001-24 nov-11

RADIO NOVO MUNDO LTDA 46.566.444/0001-90 nov-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 nov-11

RADIO EXCELSIOR LTDA 60.749.397/0001-40 nov-11

REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA 49.403.371/0001-03 nov-11



TOPSPORTES VENTURES S/A 03.390.444/0001-79 nov-11

RADIO BEL LTDA 03.718.562/0001-63 nov-11

EMPRESA FOLHA DA MANHA S/A 60.579.703/0001-48 nov-11

RADIO EXCELSIOR S/A 02.015.014/0002-95 nov-11

FUNDACAO CASPER LIBERO 61.277.273/0001-72 nov-11

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE SA 00.833.108/0002-46 nov-11

BUS MIDIA PUBLICIDADE LTDA 09.053.383/0001-30 nov-11

RADIO GLOBO DE SAO PAULO LTDA 43.924.497/0001-47 nov-11

RADIO PANAMERICANA S A 60.628.922/0001-70 nov-11

KISS TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA 59.477.240/0001-24 nov-11

ARETE EDITORIAL S/A 00.355.188/0001-90 nov-11

RADIO E TELEVISAO BANDEIRANTES LTDA 60.509.239/0001-13 nov-11

RADIO SP - UM LTDA 60.680.444/0001-47 nov-11

PLANALTO - FM STEREO SOM SA 60.303.914/0001-53 nov-11

REDE CENTRAL DE COMUNICACAO LTDA 49.403.371/0001-03 nov-11

RADIO ELDORADO LTDA 60.694.239/0001-30 nov-11

KALUA COMUNICACAO E SERVICOS DE PUBLICIDADE SA 00.833.108/0002-46 nov-11

TERRA NETWORKS BRASIL S/A 91.088.328/0013-09 nov-11

RADIO TOP FM LTDA 47.725.825/0001-37 nov-11

RECC RADIODIFUSAO E COMUNICACAO LTDA 50.686.591/0001-70 nov-11

MLA PUBLICIDADE E PRODUCAO LTDA 04.059.821/0001-54 nov-11

ABCOM - ASSESSORIA BRASILEIRA DE COMUNICACAO E EVENTOS - LTD 04.366.182/0001-70 nov-11

SUPER RADIO TUPI AM LTDA 49.374.440/0001-06 nov-11

UNIVERSO ONLINE SA 01.109.184/0004-38 nov-11


